
Platz Nr. Name Verein 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

1. 4 Drescher, Gülcan GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 125 181 65 371

2. 53 Spahlholz, Robert HSRC Hamm ´01 121 143 114 378

3. 23 Wehren, Petra GSRC Langenfeld ´93 206 61 121 388

4. 15 Kallus, Gerhard GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 216 34 142 392

5. 75 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg ´88/94 231 20 168 419

6. 3 Fiebich, Ulkrike GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 81 235 129 445

7. 66 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 53 134 264 451

8. 64 Klemann, Burkhard GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 210 124 119 453

9. 16 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 165 148 146 459

10. 2 Rogel, Petra GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 166 197 124 487

11. 99 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 116 249 144 509

12. 34 Faßbender, Heinz-Jacob GRC Bonn ´96 62 405 107 574

13. 101 Karaca, Hüseyin GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 139 178 270 587

14. 30 Könker, Dietmar GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 304 192 92 588

15. 31 Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn ´96 293 199 100 592

16. 90 Dencker, Guido GRC Köln ´97 287 248 77 612

17. 41 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld `04 196 179 252 627

18. 46 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 218 123 287 628

19. 8 Schirrmocher, Sandra GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 214 211 207 632

20. 83 Bothmann, Rolf GLR Köln ´01 76 408 154 638

21. 21 Braun, Elke GFKV Porta Westfalica ´96 281 100 275 656

22. 58 Wermers, Erika GSC Steinfurt ´84 311 202 161 674

23. 57 Langermann, Ludger GSC Steinfurt ´84 281 59 336 676

24. 11 Podehl, Barbara GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 347 144 196 687

25. 32 Faßbender, Dagmar GRC Bonn ´96 60 331 299 690

26. 43 Cakir, Senner HSRC Hamm ´01 251 92 351 694

27. 69 Oswald, Hella GC Duisburg ´88/94 333 204 159 696

28. 60 Dormann, Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 327 99 272 698

29. 33 Ludwig, Roswita GRC Bonn ´96 324 144 232 700

30. 78 Ittenbach, Iris GOV Bitburg ´98 306 182 216 704

31. 96 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 246 273 188 707

32. 48 Richter, Bernd HSRC Hamm ´01 362 184 161 707

33. 62 Rüenaufer, Anne GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 252 239 217 708

34. 105 Nys, Alexandra GSC Aachen ´00/02 283 155 285 723

35. 35 Frankenstein, Marita GRC Bonn ´96 253 340 141 734

36. 107 Wüllenweber, Miriam GSC Aachen ´00/02 229 309 197 735

37. 24 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld ´93 372 182 185 739
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38. 40 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld `04 81 338 336 755

39. 88 Sabo, Renate GRC Köln ´97 210 294 252 756

40. 100 Hoppe, Stefan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 324 278 156 758

41. 85 Brinker, Jochem GLR Köln ´01 286 364 109 759

42. 79 Ferring, Stefan GOV Bitburg ´98 129 283 348 760

43. 84 Pekel, Claudia GLR Köln ´01 200 319 242 761

44. 74 Marliani, Gertrud GC Duisburg ´88/94 201 339 222 762

45. 28 Dieckmann, Heinrich GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 366 185 213 764

46. 104 Odenthal, Soo-Cheng GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 301 202 272 775

47. 55 Menke, Christian GSC Steinfurt ´84 242 233 305 780

48. 49 Vargel, Dirk HSRC Hamm ´01 473 188 119 780

49. 76 Brammen, Heinz GC Duisburg ´88/94 237 311 233 781

50. 87 Reitz, Ruth GRC Köln ´97 185 349 249 783

51. 106 Nys, Stefanie GSC Aachen ´00/02 294 269 223 786

52. 98 Zeihen, Nalan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 296 217 276 789

53. 94 Thelen, Jürgen GRC Köln ´97 197 361 238 796

54. 61 Kronenberg, Rosalie GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 212 206 379 797

55. 26 Niewöhner, Günter AGV Herford ´92 110 327 368 805

56. 36 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld `04 247 299 260 806

57. 22 Berger, Margarete GSRC Langenfeld ´93 182 127 499 808

58. 9 Becker, Karin GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 228 350 231 809

59. 65 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 220 288 304 812

60. 71 Resert, Brigitte GC Duisburg ´88/94 391 160 280 831

61. 27 Grützner, Andreas AGV Herford ´92 301 358 176 835

62. 103 Domitrovic, Zehra GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 191 260 392 843

63. 52 Bureck, Matthais HSRC Hamm ´01 256 443 148 847

64. 93 Zamojski, Petra GRC Köln ´97 388 340 126 854

65. 56 Tepe, Stefan GSC Steinfurt ´84 323 423 108 854

66. 6 Fiebich, Harald GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 352 148 363 863

67. 81 Radermacher, Christoph GLR Köln ´01 445 279 141 865

68. 97 Schwarz, Uschi GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 352 316 199 867

69. 67 Otten, Rosemarie GC Duisburg ´88/94 308 180 398 886

70. 91 Scharschmidt, Gert GRC Köln ´97 329 301 263 893

71. 44 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 286 255 356 897

72. 42 Blanke, Ralf GRC Krefeld `04 202 227 469 898

73. 5 Seipke, Monika GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 370 179 350 899

74. 7 Zimmermann, Ursula GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 315 384 215 914
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75. 14 Kallus, Irene GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 194 372 350 916

76. 45 Schemaitat, Andrea HSRC Hamm ´01 248 265 407 920

77. 20 Sommer, Anna GFKV Porta Westfalica ´96 446 298 178 922

78. 12 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 287 501 134 922

79. 18 Rüthemann, Klaudia GFKV Porta Westfalica ´96 241 252 450 943

80. 108 Schütz, Toni GSC Aachen ´00/02 264 284 402 950

81. 54 Bönstrup, Ludger GSC Steinfurt ´84 347 309 315 971

82. 68 Zumbusch, Käthe GC Duisburg ´88/94 212 407 355 974

83. 95 Caripidis, Claudia GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 212 436 331 979

84. 80 Dreyer, Stefan GOV Bitburg ´98 323 413 243 979

85. 59 Sturhahn, Birgit GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 478 215 287 980

86. 17 Witting, Bernd GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 346 254 381 981

87. 25 Glaser, Agatha GSRC Langenfeld ´93 390 384 211 985

88. 10 Cicek, Aysel GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 442 349 194 985

89. 102 Pelcz, Claudia GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 298 399 291 988

90. 13 Franzrahe, Ingrid GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 401 254 335 990

91. 73 Szymczak, Lucia GC Duisburg ´88/94 359 146 495 1000

92. 63 Giese, Bernd GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 306 250 449 1005

93. 38 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld `04 268 369 373 1010

94. 47 Dunkel, Rolf-Dieter HSRC Hamm ´01 267 298 446 1011

95. 72 Voß, Heide GC Duisburg ´88/94 394 346 274 1014

96. 77 Fiebus, Siegfried GOV Bitburg ´98 256 394 365 1015

97. 29 Bürger, Martina GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 255 530 249 1034

98. 70 Filter, Christel GC Duisburg ´88/94 395 426 252 1073

99. 37 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld `04 100 431 561 1092

100. 50 Weber, Günter HSRC Hamm ´01 426 338 345 1109

101. 1 Würfel, Dieter GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 209 410 503 1122

102. 86 Frankenstein, Wilma GLR Köln ´01 376 424 346 1146

103. 82 Tropak, Hasan GLR Köln ´01 310 432 421 1163

104. 39 Loseken, Bianca GRC Krefeld `04 388 297 484 1169

105. 19 Dammeier, Sandra GFKV Porta Westfalica ´96 308 401 484 1193

106. 92 Pullmann, Jakob GRC Köln ´97 432 399 433 1264

107. 89 Becker, Georg GRC Köln ´97 513 298 459 1270

108. 51 Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 466 419 451 1336



Platz Verein Gesamt

1. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - I 2425

2. GRC Bonn ´96 2556

3. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - II 2721

4. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - IV 2757

5. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - II 2842

6. GSRC Langenfeld ´93 2920

7. HSRC Hamm ´01 - I 3139

8. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - I 3183

9. GSC Aachen ´00/02 3194

10. GSC Steinfurt ´84 3281

11. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - II 3308

12. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - I 3342

13. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - III 3403

14. GRC Köln ´97 - I 3421

15. GLR Köln ´01 3427

16. GOV Bitburg ´98 3458

17. GC Duisburg ´88/94 - II 3607

18. HSRC Hamm ´01 - II 3607

19. GC Duisburg ´88/94 - I 3629

20. GFKV Porta Westfalica ´96 3714

21. GRC Köln ´97 - II 3807

22. GRC Krefeld `04 4077

Rommé-Mannschaftsplatzierung

Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat-Vereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.
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Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GRC Bonn ´96 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

1 Würfel, Dieter 209 410 503 1122 31 Windbrake, Rita 293 199 100 592

2 Rogel, Petra 166 197 124 487 32 Faßbender, Dagmar 60 331 299 690

3 Fiebich, Ulkrike 81 235 129 445 33 Ludwig, Roswita 324 144 232 700

4 Drescher, Gülcan 125 181 65 371 34 Faßbender, Heinz-Jacob 62 405 107 574

581 1023 821 2425 739 1079 738 2556

Platz Nr. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - IV 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

63 Giese, Bernd 306 250 449 1005 13 Franzrahe, Ingrid 401 254 335 990

64 Klemann, Burkhard 210 124 119 453 14 Kallus, Irene 194 372 350 916

65 Henkenjohann, Heinz 220 288 304 812 15 Kallus, Gerhard 216 34 142 392

66 Jonkmann, Theo 53 134 264 451 16 Schneider, Melanie 165 148 146 459

789 796 1136 2721 976 808 973 2757

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Langenfeld ´93 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

99 Böhm, Jürgen 116 249 144 509 22 Berger, Margarete 182 127 499 808

100 Hoppe, Stefan 324 278 156 758 23 Wehren, Petra 206 61 121 388

101 Karaca, Hüseyin 139 178 270 587 24 Barbarski, Heinz 372 182 185 739

102 Pelcz, Claudia 298 399 291 988 25 Glaser, Agatha 390 384 211 985

877 1104 861 2842 1150 754 1016 2920

Platz Nr. HSRC Hamm ´01 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

43 Cakir, Senner 251 92 351 694 59 Sturhahn, Birgit 478 215 287 980

44 Danne-Rasche, Monika 286 255 356 897 60 Dormann, Karin 327 99 272 698

45 Schemaitat, Andrea 248 265 407 920 61 Kronenberg, Rosalie 212 206 379 797

46 Schreiber, Ingrid 218 123 287 628 62 Rüenaufer, Anne 252 239 217 708

1003 735 1401 3139 1269 759 1155 3183

Platz Nr. GSC Aachen ´00/02 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSC Steinfurt ´84 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

105 Nys, Alexandra 283 155 285 723 54 Bönstrup, Ludger 347 309 315 971

106 Nys, Stefanie 294 269 223 786 55 Menke, Christian 242 233 305 780

107 Wüllenweber, Miriam 229 309 197 735 56 Tepe, Stefan 323 423 108 854

108 Schütz, Toni 264 284 402 950 57 Langermann, Ludger 281 59 336 676

1070 1017 1107 3194 1193 1024 1064 3281

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

5 Seipke, Monika 370 179 350 899 95 Caripidis, Claudia 212 436 331 979

6 Fiebich, Harald 352 148 363 863 96 Domnofski, Manuela 246 273 188 707

7 Zimmermann, Ursula 315 384 215 914 97 Schwarz, Uschi 352 316 199 867

8 Schirrmocher, Sandra 214 211 207 632 98 Zeihen, Nalan 296 217 276 789

1251 922 1135 3308 1106 1242 994 3342

7. 8.
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9. 10.
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Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - III 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GRC Köln ´97 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

9 Becker, Karin 228 350 231 809 87 Reitz, Ruth 185 349 249 783

10 Cicek, Aysel 442 349 194 985 88 Sabo, Renate 210 294 252 756

11 Podehl, Barbara 347 144 196 687 89 Becker, Georg 513 298 459 1270

12 Neumann, Helga 287 501 134 922 90 Dencker, Guido 287 248 77 612

1304 1344 755 3403 1195 1189 1037 3421

Platz Nr. GLR Köln ´01 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GOV Bitburg ´98 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

81 Radermacher, Christoph 445 279 141 865 77 Fiebus, Siegfried 256 394 365 1015

82 Tropak, Hasan 310 432 421 1163 78 Ittenbach, Iris 306 182 216 704

83 Bothmann, Rolf 76 408 154 638 79 Ferring, Stefan 129 283 348 760

84 Pekel, Claudia 200 319 242 761 80 Dreyer, Stefan 323 413 243 979

1031 1438 958 3427 1014 1272 1172 3458

Platz Nr. GC Duisburg ´88/94 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. HSRC Hamm ´01 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

71 Resert, Brigitte 391 160 280 831 47 Dunkel, Rolf-Dieter 267 298 446 1011

72 Voß, Heide 394 346 274 1014 48 Richter, Bernd 362 184 161 707

73 Szymczak, Lucia 359 146 495 1000 49 Vargel, Dirk 473 188 119 780

74 Marliani, Gertrud 201 339 222 762 50 Weber, Günter 426 338 345 1109

1345 991 1271 3607 1528 1008 1071 3607

Platz Nr. GC Duisburg ´88/94 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GFKV Porta Westfalica 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

67 Otten, Rosemarie 308 180 398 886 18 Rüthemann, Klaudia 241 252 450 943

68 Zumbusch, Käthe 212 407 355 974 19 Dammeier, Sandra 308 401 484 1193

69 Oswald, Hella 333 204 159 696 20 Sommer, Anna 446 298 178 922

70 Filter, Christel 395 426 252 1073 21 Braun, Elke 281 100 275 656

1248 1217 1164 3629 1276 1051 1387 3714

Platz Nr. GRC Köln ´97 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GRC Krefeld `04 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

91 Scharschmidt, Gert 329 301 263 893 36 Buscher, Norbert 247 299 260 806

92 Pullmann, Jakob 432 399 433 1264 37 Lorenzen, Günter 100 431 561 1092

93 Zamojski, Petra 388 340 126 854 38 Hasenfuß, Siegfried 268 369 373 1010

94 Thelen, Jürgen 197 361 238 796 39 Loseken, Bianca 388 297 484 1169

1346 1401 1060 3807 1003 1396 1678 4077
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19. 20.


